CARMLS, Inc.
Monthly Statistical Information

October, 2018

The Monthly Statistical Information on the following pages is designated for use by CARMLS
members and those outside organizations which have been authorized to use this information.
It may not be printed or duplicated in any manner without written authorization from CARMLS
and must include the following disclaimer:

THIS INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT NOT GUARANTEED, AND IS
PROVIDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CONSUMER'S PERSONAL, NON-COMMERCIAL USE
AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO IDENTIFY
PROSPECTIVE PROPERTIES CONSUMERS MAY BE INTERESTED IN PURCHASING.
UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE
RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON IN MAKING A PURCHASE DECISION, INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO, INFORMATION PRECEDED WITH THE WORD OR ABBREVIATION
DENOTING APPROXIMATE.

COPYRIGHT 2018 COOPERATIVE ARKANSAS REALTORS® MULTIPLE LISTING
SERVICES INC.

Sales Closed by County for October 2018 . ............ ... .. ... v ... pg 2

Sales Closed by County for Year ToDate 2018 . ............ ... .. ...... pg 4



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Clark
2016
2017
2018

Clay
2016
2017
2018

Cleburne
2016
2017
2018

Conway
2016
2017
2018

Faulkner
2016
2017
2018

Fulton
2016
2017
2018

Garland
2016
2017
2018

Grant
2016
2017
2018

Greene
2016
2017
2018

Hot Spring
2016
2017
2018

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

9
11
2

w -

33
50
51

119
144
151

N

114
139
118

11
14
14

40
44
43

20
13
20

CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for October 2018
Single Family Residential

Median Avg Apx Avg List LP$/Apx Avg Sold $/Apx %SPILP
Sold $$ SQFT Price  SQFT Price SQFT >
$125,000 2019 $142,113 $71 $137,644 $68 97%
$120,000 1851 $134,100 $72  $129,927 $69 97%
$97,500 1720 $99,275 $62 $97,500 $60 98%

$59,900 1308 $59,900 $46 $59,900 $46  100%
$162,500 2421 $136,300 $52  $122,500 $46 90%
$51,350 1495 $50,150 $43 $46,425 $40 93%

$145,000 1841 $187,406 $101 $166,529 $89 89%
$126,450 1771 $225,790 $107 $205,200 $99 91%

$138,000 1841 $175,335 $93 $163,761 $86 93%
$102,450 1940 $117,500 $63 $113,860 $60 97%
$110,364 1546 $110,877 $70 $110,364 $70  100%
$66,950 2015 $98,212 $49 $92,025 $46 94%
$150,000 1871 $171,860 $89 $167,808 $86 98%
$145,000 1768 $166,848 $91 $163,819 $90 98%
$152,000 1891 $183,808 $94  $179,574 $92 98%
$84,500 1518 $86,950 $57 $84,500 $55 97%
$63,875 1887 $117,000 $52  $115,950 $52 99%
$59,500 1985 $120,966 $53 $113,166 $50 94%
$137,600 1920 $180,209 $94  $169,853 $88 94%

$155,000 1933  $205,708 $100 $195,500 $95 95%
$135,500 1852 $193,331 $101 $184,587 $96 95%

$84,900 1589 $104,481 $66 $100,531 $64 96%
$149,900 1711  $163,921 $91  $159,521 $89 97%
$120,500 1558 $122,492 $78 $119,700 $76 98%
$117,450 1624 $118,472 $72  $115,121 $70 97%
$124,950 1676 $129,984 $75 $128,066 $74 99%
$106,000 1773  $133,162 $73  $129,126 $71 97%

$78,750 1567 $102,275 $59 $95,437 $56 93%
$105,000 1727 $120,811 $74  $119,388 $73 99%

$87,250 1552 $91,022 $56 $88,372 $73 97%

Avg
DOM

123
155
116

124
93
126

120
143
106

108
57
120

79
56
44

338
64
354

134
92
85

82
57
72

92
50
51

78
163
45



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Izard
2016
2017
2018

Jefferson
2016
2017
2018

Lonoke
2016
2017
2018

Perry
2016
2017
2018

Polk
2016
2017
2018

Pulaski
2016
2017
2018

Saline
2016
2017
2018

Sharp
2016
2017
2018

Van Buren
2016
2017
2018

White
2016
2017
2018

Area 163
2016
2017
2018

Area 164
2016
2017
2018

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

5
12
12

41
41
33

81
110
91

15
19
11

413
448
415

144
150
148

15
27
21

12
23
28

69
61
73

28
33
36

22
20
22

Median Avg Apx Avg List LP$/Apx Avg Sold $/Apx
Sold $$ SQFT Price  SQFT Price SQFT

$52,500 1776 $86,515 $45 $72,400 $38
$128,950 2125 $142,691 $67 $132,994 $62
$71,512 1691 $95,258 $62 $90,202 $59

$89,000 1725 $106,114 $59 $99,521 $55
$75,000 1732 $92,040 $50 $87,146 $47
$96,000 2030 $123,227 $57 $117,388 $54

$129,900 1780 $139,790 $77 $136,096 $75
$145,450 1770 $156,588 $87 $154,186 $86
$135,000 1839 $162,752 $86 $159,501 $84

$117,500 1014 $121,680 $120 $117,500 $116
$68,000 1501 $99,842 $70 $97,628 $69

$72,375 1512  $106,266 $73  $100,625 $70
$110,000 1661 $110,506 $65 $100,200 $58
$95,000 2055 $136,763 $64  $128,947 $60
$82,000 1452  $104,063 $67 $99,900 $65
$158,000 2072 $211,580 $93  $204,629 $90
$165,000 2084 $218,406 $96  $211,993 $93

$165,900 1990 $207,693 $96 $200,275 $93

$164,450 1938 $177,873 $90 $173,770 $87
$159,832 1966  $199,858 $98 $195,064 $95
$174,950 2044  $200,593 $96 $196,739 $94
$61,500 1583 $86,546 $54 $82,546 $51
$50,000 1873 $120,885 $55  $109,990 $50

$53,000 1409 $78,300 $56 $70,604 $51

$69,000 1606 $98,033 $57 $89,508 $52
$76,000 1376 $95,460 $64  $89,076 $60

$91,975 1909 $158,849 $80 $147,750 $75
$92,000 1713  $129,073 $71 $124,914 $68
$125,000 1807 $133,357 $71 $127,847 $68
$130,000 1851 $152,610 $80 $148,498 $78

Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District
$197,450 2403 $247,121 $102 $235,653 $97
$260,000 2346  $266,967 $110 $258,239 $106
$252,250 2509 $278,428 $109 $272,295 $107

Hot Springs Village - Jessieville School District

$122,550 1861 $134,008 $72  $129,820 $70
$117,950 1704 $132,892 $79  $129,840 $77
$96,250 1713  $119,172 $69 $113,675 $66

%SP/LP

84%
93%
95%

94%
95%
95%

97%
98%
98%

97%
98%
95%

91%
94%
96%

97%
97%
96%

98%
98%
98%

95%
91%
90%

91%
93%
93%

97%
96%
97%

95%
97%
98%

97%
98%
95%

Avg
DOM

297
206
69

128
56
92

81
63
50

28
94
90

252
207
127

59
66
49

61
60
48

200
223
297

127
133
108

82
90
86

112
99
58

63
72
67



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Clark
2016
2017
2018

Clay
2016
2017
2018

Cleburne
2016
2017
2018

Conway
2016
2017
2018

Faulkner
2016
2017
2018

Fulton
2016
2017
2018

Garland
2016
2017
2018

Grant
2016
2017
2018

Greene
2016
2017
2018

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

72
90
71

16
29
30

328
360
418

96
105
112

1345
1528
1451

35
52
36

937
1220
1388

118
134
163

402
440
421

CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2018
Single Family Residential

Median
Sold $$

$121,950
$118,750
$119,500

$38,200
$60,900
$61,350

$135,750
$130,000
$145,000

$80,450
$87,000
$90,625

$150,000
$176,899
$155,200

$89,000
$89,750
$93,680

$142,000
$148,150
$155,000

$115,450
$132,050
$135,000

$117,065
$124,000
$122,900

Avg Apx
SQFT

2014
1919
1977

1371
1793
1546

1795
1753
1872

1673
1640
1734

1879
1891
1867

1836
1829
1775

2019
1986
1950

1671
1775
1785

1715
1776
1745

Avg List
Price

$133,905
$134,274
$131,209

$43,325
$74,920
$69,233

$183,387
$188,501
$198,350

$103,545
$103,166
$117,391

$172,824
$173,189
$180,297

$103,951
$126,605
$135,585

$186,203
$196,905
$205,241

$130,253
$139,285
$147,931

$124,475
$133,220
$131,238

LP$/Apx
SQFT

$65
$70
$66

$34
$39
$45

$100
$105
$101

$60
$63
$68

$90
$91
$95

$56
$66
$72

$87
$95
$151

$75
$77
$82

$71
$73
$75

Avg Sold
Price

$127,418
$127,313
$125,063

$40,634
$70,082
$66,938

$169,141
$173,641
$186,183

$98,100
$96,506
$112,275

$168,940
$173,189
$176,506

$95,106
$116,034
$128,029

$177,307
$187,025
$195,729

$125,765
$135,815
$144,405

$121,329
$129,151
$128,348

$/ApX
SQFT

$62
$66
$63

$32
$36
$44

$92
$98
$94

$56
$59
$65

$88
$89
$93

$51
$61
$68

$82
$90
$147

$72
$75
$80

$69
$71
$72

%SP/LP

95%
95%
95%

94%
94%
97%

92%
92%
94%

95%
94%
96%

98%
100%
98%

91%
92%
94%

95%
95%
95%

97%
98%
98%

97%
97%
98%

Avg
DOM

122
146
147

68
86
98

125
122
123

137
96
102

65
67
44

236
210
236

114
112
91

86
91
71

80
66
54



Year & Time # Median Avg Apx
County Range Sold Sold$$  SQFT

Hot Spring
2016 YTD 172 $99,450 1701
2017 YTD 161  $85,800 1769
2018 YTD 191 $100,750 1732

Izard
2016 YTD 44  $55,950 1648
2017 YTD 79 $60,000 1682
2018 YTD 95  $75,500 1768

Jefferson
2016 YTD 357 $84,000 1843
2017 YTD 362  $82,950 2000
2018 YTD 358 $85,000 1880

Lonoke
2016 YTD 952 $135,000 1820
2017 YTD 1017 $139,900 1779
2018 YTD 1074 $144,900 1795

Perry
2016 YTD 33 $117,500 1979
2017 YTD 47 $85,000 1681
2018 YTD 57 $89,900 1672

Polk
2016 YTD 167 $84,000 1655
2017 YTD 180 $99,950 1728
2018 YTD 174 $100,000 1695

Pulaski
2016 YTD 4515 $154,900 2025
2017 YTD 4634 $162,000 2037
2018 YTD 4692 $163,895 1993

Saline
2016 YTD 1549 $154,500 1919
2017 YTD 1715 $161,900 1975
2018 YTD 1681 $165,400 1970

Sharp
2016 YTD 165  $58,000 1534
2017 YTD 230  $56,000 1587
2018 YTD 196 $65,000 1521

Van Buren
2016 YTD 144 $74,950 1492
2017 YTD 213 $62,400 1465
2018 YTD 212 $77,000 1617

White
2016 YTD 626 $119,878 1848
2017 YTD 640 $120,000 1771
2018 YTD 669 $125,000 1813

Avg List
Price

$114,783
$105,017
$127,066

$85,560
$94,165
$107,903

$99,628
$106,489
$101,393

$151,476
$154,499
$161,650

$127,485
$113,536
$130,674

$110,712
$127,778
$117,605

$194,898
$207,321
$205,096

$176,538
$194,088
$197,450

$89,458
$93,308
$94,069

$103,220
$103,754
$111,852

$142,700
$137,688
$147,304

LP$/Apx
SQFT

$64
$61
$70

$51
$57
$61

$52
$51
$51

$81
$86
$88

$63
$65
$77

$68
$73
$72

$89
$95
$96

$89
$95
$97

$53
$55
$60

$67
$63
$65

$74
$75
$78

Avg Sold
Price

$109,194
$99,496
$122,544

$76,620
$86,359
$101,472

$94,555
$99,660
$95,952

$147,485
$151,198
$158,136

$121,705
$107,863
$124,219

$104,183
$120,494
$112,532

$188,855
$200,921
$199,261

$172,254
$189,380
$193,312

$84,359
$85,406
$85,916

$95,925
$96,139
$103,955

$138,137
$133,121
$141,206

$/ApX
SQFT

$61
$57
$68

$46
$52
$57

$49
$47
$49

$79
$84
$86

$60
$61
$73

$64
$69
$69

$86
$92
$93

$87
$93
$95

$50
$50
$55

$62
$58
$60

$71
$73
$74

%SP/LP

95%
95%
96%

90%
92%
94%

95%
94%
95%

97%
98%
98%

95%
95%
95%

94%
94%
96%

97%
97%
97%

98%
98%
98%

94%
92%
91%

93%
93%
93%

97%
97%
96%

Avg
DOM

97
115
76

278
188
153

111
115
84

72
68
51

85
64
117

210
208
169

63
67
54

63
63
50

216
240
209

143
194
137

90
80
74



Year &
Area

Area 163
2016
2017
2018

Area 164
2016
2017
2018

Time #

Range Sold
YTD 264
YTD 303
YTD 298
YTD 176
YTD 241
YTD 231

Median Avg_SoId Avg.List LP$/ApX Avg.SoId $/ApX
Sold $$ Price Price SQFT Price SQFT

Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District
$196,000 2263 $231,547 $100 $222,034 $96
$225,000 2392  $253,307 $103 $242,663 $99
$211,000 2313 $253,240 $108 $244,940 $104

Hot Springs Village - Jessieville School District
$116,250 1887 $136,081 $71 $130,198 $68
$109,000 1712  $125,850 $72  $120,628 $69
$120,000 1770 $135,451 $75 $129,945 $72

%SP/LP

96%
96%
97%

96%
96%
96%

Avg
DOM

105
105
71

94
88
56



