CARMLS, Inc.

Monthly Statistical Information

October, 2018

The Monthly Statistical Information on the following pages is designated for use by CARMLS members and those outside organizations which have been authorized to use this information. It may not be printed or duplicated in any manner without written authorization from CARMLS and must include the following disclaimer:

THIS INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT NOT GUARANTEED, AND IS PROVIDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CONSUMER'S PERSONAL, NON-COMMERCIAL USE AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO IDENTIFY PROSPECTIVE PROPERTIES CONSUMERS MAY BE INTERESTED IN PURCHASING. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON IN MAKING A PURCHASE DECISION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, INFORMATION PRECEDED WITH THE WORD OR ABBREVIATION DENOTING APPROXIMATE.

COPYRIGHT 2018 COOPERATIVE ARKANSAS REALTORS® MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICES INC.

Sales Closed by County for October	r 2018	_j 2
Sales Closed by County for Year To	o Date 2018	յ 4

CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for October 2018 Single Family Residential

Single Family Residential											
Year Cour Clark		Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
	2016	Oct	9	\$125,000	2019	\$142,113	\$71	\$137,644	\$68	97%	123
	2017	Oct	11	\$120,000	1851	\$134,100	\$72	\$129,927	\$69	97%	155
	2018	Oct	2	\$97,500	1720	\$99,275	\$62	\$97,500	\$60	98%	116
2	2010	Oct	2	ψ91,500	1720	ψ99,213	Ψ02	ψ91,300	ΨΟΟ	3070	110
Clay	0016	Oot	4	የ ደብ በበበ	1200	¢ E0 000	£ 46	\$50,000	¢46	1000/	104
	2016	Oct	1	\$59,900	1308	\$59,900		\$59,900	\$46	100%	124
	2017	Oct	3	\$162,500	2421	\$136,300		\$122,500	\$46	90%	93
2	2018	Oct	4	\$51,350	1495	\$50,150	\$43	\$46,425	\$40	93%	126
Cleburne											
2	2016	Oct	33	\$145,000	1841	\$187,406	\$101	\$166,529	\$89	89%	120
2	2017	Oct	50	\$126,450	1771	\$225,790	\$107	\$205,200	\$99	91%	143
2	2018	Oct	51	\$138,000	1841	\$175,335	\$93	\$163,761	\$86	93%	106
0											
Conwa	-	0 1	40	# 400 450	4040	0447.500	Φ00	# 440.000	Φ00	070/	400
	2016	Oct	10	\$102,450	1940	\$117,500	\$63	\$113,860	\$60	97%	108
	2017	Oct	9	\$110,364	1546	\$110,877	\$70	\$110,364	\$70	100%	57
2	2018	Oct	8	\$66,950	2015	\$98,212	\$49	\$92,025	\$46	94%	120
Faulkr	ner										
2	2016	Oct	119	\$150,000	1871	\$171,860	\$89	\$167,808	\$86	98%	79
2	2017	Oct	144	\$145,000	1768	\$166,848	\$91	\$163,819	\$90	98%	56
2	2018	Oct	151	\$152,000	1891	\$183,808		\$179,574	\$92	98%	44
Fulton		. .	_				^				
	2016	Oct	2	\$84,500	1518	\$86,950	\$57	\$84,500	\$55	97%	338
	2017	Oct	4	\$63,875	1887	\$117,000	\$52	\$115,950	\$52	99%	64
2	2018	Oct	3	\$59,500	1985	\$120,966	\$53	\$113,166	\$50	94%	354
Garlan	nd										
2	2016	Oct	114	\$137,600	1920	\$180,209	\$94	\$169,853	\$88	94%	134
2	2017	Oct	139	\$155,000	1933	\$205,708	\$100	\$195,500	\$95	95%	92
2	2018	Oct	118	\$135,500	1852	\$193,331	\$101	\$184,587	\$96	95%	85
Cront											
Grant	2016	Oct	11	\$84,900	1589	\$104,481	\$66	\$100,531	\$64	96%	82
	2017	Oct	14	\$149,900	1711	\$163,921	\$91	\$159,521 \$440,700	\$89	97%	57 70
2	2018	Oct	14	\$120,500	1558	\$122,492	\$78	\$119,700	\$76	98%	72
Green	е										
2	2016	Oct	40	\$117,450	1624	\$118,472	\$72	\$115,121	\$70	97%	92
2	2017	Oct	44	\$124,950	1676	\$129,984	\$75	\$128,066	\$74	99%	50
2	2018	Oct	43	\$106,000	1773	\$133,162		\$129,126	\$71	97%	51
Het C.	arin -										
Hot Sp			20	¢70 750	1507	¢100.075	<u></u> ቀደር	¢05 427	ΦE0	020/	70
	2016	Oct	20	\$78,750	1567	\$102,275	\$59	\$95,437	\$56	93%	78
	2017	Oct	13	\$105,000	1727	\$120,811	\$74	\$119,388	\$73	99%	163
2	2018	Oct	20	\$87,250	1552	\$91,022	\$56	\$88,372	\$73	97%	45

	ar & unty	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
	2016	Oct	5	\$52,500	1776	\$86,515	\$45	\$72,400	\$38	84%	297
	2017	Oct	12	\$128,950	2125	\$142,691	\$67	\$132,994	\$62	93%	206
	2018	Oct	12	\$71,512	1691	\$95,258	\$62	\$90,202	\$59	95%	69
Jeffe	erson										
	2016	Oct	41	\$89,000	1725	\$106,114		\$99,521	\$55	94%	128
	2017	Oct	41	\$75,000	1732	\$92,040		\$87,146	\$47	95%	56
	2018	Oct	33	\$96,000	2030	\$123,227	\$57	\$117,388	\$54	95%	92
Lone		_						•			
	2016 2017	Oct Oct	81 110	\$129,900 \$145,450	1780 1770	\$139,790 \$156,588		\$136,096 \$154,186	\$75 \$86	97% 98%	81 63
	2017	Oct	91	\$145,450	1839	\$162,752		\$154,160	\$84	98%	50
		000	01	ψ100,000	1000	Ψ102,702	φοσ	φ100,001	ΨΟΨ	3070	00
Perr		0 1		0447.500	4044	# 404.000	# 400	# 447.500	0440	070/	00
	2016 2017	Oct Oct	1 7	\$117,500 \$68,000	1014 1501	\$121,680 \$99,842		\$117,500 \$97,628	\$116 \$69	97% 98%	28 94
	2017	Oct	12	\$72,375	1512	\$106,266		\$100,625	\$70	95%	90
		•		ψ. =,σ. σ		Ψ.σσ,Ξσσ	ψ. σ	ψ.00,0 <u>2</u> 0	ψ. σ	3373	
Polk	2016	Oot	15	¢110.000	1661	¢110 506	¢65	¢100 200	¢ 50	91%	252
	2016	Oct Oct	15 19	\$110,000 \$95,000	1661 2055	\$110,506 \$136,763		\$100,200 \$128,947	\$58 \$60	94%	207
	2018	Oct	11	\$82,000	1452	\$104,063		\$99,900	\$65	96%	127
Pula	2016	Oct	413	\$158,000	2072	\$211,580	\$93	\$204,629	\$90	97%	59
	2017	Oct	448	\$165,000	2084	\$218,406		\$211,993	\$93	97%	66
	2018	Oct	415	\$165,900	1990	\$207,693		\$200,275	\$93	96%	49
Salir	10										
Jaili	2016	Oct	144	\$164,450	1938	\$177,873	\$90	\$173,770	\$87	98%	61
	2017	Oct	150	\$159,832	1966	\$199,858		\$195,064	\$95	98%	60
	2018	Oct	148	\$174,950	2044	\$200,593	\$96	\$196,739	\$94	98%	48
Shar	rp										
	2016	Oct	15	\$61,500	1583	\$86,546	\$54	\$82,546	\$51	95%	200
	2017	Oct	27	\$50,000	1873	\$120,885		\$109,990	\$50	91%	223
	2018	Oct	21	\$53,000	1409	\$78,300	\$56	\$70,604	\$51	90%	297
Van	Buren										
	2016	Oct	12	\$69,000	1606	\$98,033		\$89,508	\$52	91%	127
	2017	Oct	23	\$76,000	1376	\$95,460		\$89,076	\$60	93%	133
	2018	Oct	28	\$91,975	1909	\$158,849	\$80	\$147,750	\$75	93%	108
Whit											
	2016	Oct	69	\$92,000	1713	\$129,073		\$124,914	\$68	97%	82
	2017 2018	Oct Oct	61 73	\$125,000 \$130,000	1807 1851	\$133,357 \$152,610		\$127,847 \$148,498	\$68 \$78	96% 97%	90 86
	2016	OCI	13	φ130,000	1001	\$152,010	φου	Ф140,490	φ10	9170	00
Area		_	_			•		School Dist			_
	2016	Oct	28	\$197,450	2403	\$247,121	\$102	\$235,653	\$97	95%	112
	2017 2018	Oct Oct	33 36	\$260,000 \$252,250	2346 2509	\$266,967 \$278,428		\$258,239 \$272,295	\$106 \$107	97% 98%	99 58
_											
Area	2016	Oct	22	Ho \$122,550	t Springs \ 1861	Village - Je : \$134,008		chool Distric \$129,820	:t \$70	97%	62
	2016	Oct Oct	20	\$122,550	1704	\$134,008		\$129,820	\$70 \$77	98%	63 72
	2018	Oct	22	\$96,250	1713	\$119,172		\$113,675	\$66	95%	67

CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2018 Single Family Residential

Year & County	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
Clark	VTD	70	#404.050	004.4	# 400.00 F	0.5	£407.440	# 00	050/	400
2016 2017	YTD YTD	72 90	\$121,950 \$118,750	2014 1919	\$133,905 \$134,274		\$127,418 \$127,313	\$62 \$66	95% 95%	122 146
2018	YTD	71	\$119,500	1977	\$131,209		\$125,063	\$63	95%	147
Clay						•••		•		
2016 2017	YTD YTD	16 29	\$38,200 \$60,900	1371 1793	\$43,325 \$74,920		\$40,634 \$70,082	\$32 \$36	94% 94%	68 86
2017	YTD	30	\$61,350	1546	\$69,233		\$66,938	\$30 \$44	97%	98
	–		4 - 1,		¥ = = ,= = = =	*	****	*		
Cleburne										
2016	YTD	328	\$135,750	1795	\$183,387		\$169,141	\$92	92%	125
2017 2018	YTD YTD	360 418	\$130,000 \$145,000	1753 1872	\$188,501 \$198,350	\$105 \$101	\$173,641 \$186,183	\$98 \$94	92% 94%	122 123
2010	לוו	410	φ145,000	1072	φ 190,330	φισι	φ100,103	Ф94	9470	123
Conway										
2016	YTD	96	\$80,450	1673	\$103,545		\$98,100	\$56	95%	137
2017	YTD	105	\$87,000	1640	\$103,166		\$96,506	\$59	94%	96
2018	YTD	112	\$90,625	1734	\$117,391	\$68	\$112,275	\$65	96%	102
Faulkner										
2016	YTD	1345	\$150,000	1879	\$172,824	\$90	\$168,940	\$88	98%	65
2017	YTD	1528	\$176,899	1891	\$173,189		\$173,189	\$89	100%	67
2018	YTD	1451	\$155,200	1867	\$180,297	\$95	\$176,506	\$93	98%	44
Fulton										
2016	YTD	35	\$89,000	1836	\$103,951	\$56	\$95,106	\$51	91%	236
2017	YTD	52	\$89,750	1829	\$126,605		\$116,034	\$61	92%	210
2018	YTD	36	\$93,680	1775	\$135,585	\$72	\$128,029	\$68	94%	236
Carland										
Garland 2016	YTD	937	\$142,000	2019	\$186,203	\$87	\$177,307	\$82	95%	114
2017	YTD	1220	\$148,150	1986	\$196,905		\$187,025	\$90	95%	112
2018	YTD	1388	\$155,000	1950	\$205,241	\$151	\$195,729	\$147	95%	91
Grant 2016	YTD	118	\$115,450	1671	\$130,253	\$75	\$125,765	\$72	97%	86
2017	YTD	134	\$132,050	1775	\$139,285		\$135,815	\$75	98%	91
2018	YTD	163	\$135,000	1785	\$147,931	\$82	\$144,405	\$80	98%	71
			•		•					
Greene	VTD	400	0447.00 5	4745	0404 47 5	Φ 74	#404.000	# 00	0701	00
2016 2017	YTD YTD	402 440	\$117,065 \$124,000	1715 1776	\$124,475 \$133,220		\$121,329 \$129,151	\$69 \$71	97% 97%	80 66
2017	YTD	421	\$124,000	1776	\$133,220		\$129,131	\$71 \$72	98%	54
2010	. 10	721	ψ122,000	1743	Ψ101,200	Ψίδ	ψ120,040	ΨιΖ	3070	57

	ar & unty	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
Hot	Spring										
	2016	YTD	172	\$99,450	1701	\$114,783	\$64	\$109,194	\$61	95%	97
	2017	YTD	161	\$85,800	1769	\$105,017	\$61	\$99,496	\$57	95%	115
	2018	YTD	191	\$100,750	1732	\$127,066	\$70	\$122,544	\$68	96%	76
Izaro	i										
	2016	YTD	44	\$55,950	1648	\$85,560	\$51	\$76,620	\$46	90%	278
	2017	YTD	79	\$60,000	1682	\$94,165	\$57	\$86,359	\$52	92%	188
	2018	YTD	95	\$75,500	1768	\$107,903	\$61	\$101,472	\$57	94%	153
Jeffe	erson										
	2016	YTD	357	\$84,000	1843	\$99,628	\$52	\$94,555	\$49	95%	111
	2017	YTD	362	\$82,950	2000	\$106,489	\$51	\$99,660	\$47	94%	115
	2018	YTD	358	\$85,000	1880	\$101,393	\$51	\$95,952	\$49	95%	84
	2010	110	330	ψ00,000	1000	Ψ101,000	ΨΟΊ	ψ55,552	ΨΟ	3370	04
Lone	oke										
	2016	YTD	952	\$135,000	1820	\$151,476	\$81	\$147,485	\$79	97%	72
	2017	YTD	1017	\$139,900	1779	\$154,499	\$86	\$151,198	\$84	98%	68
	2018	YTD	1074	\$144,900	1795	\$161,650	\$88	\$158,136	\$86	98%	51
Perr	v										
	2016	YTD	33	\$117,500	1979	\$127,485	\$63	\$121,705	\$60	95%	85
	2017	YTD	47	\$85,000	1681	\$113,536	\$65	\$107,863	\$61	95%	64
	2018	YTD	57	\$89,900	1672	\$130,674	\$77	\$124,219	\$73	95%	117
	2010		0.	φου,σου	1012	Ψ100,011	Ψ	Ψ121,210	ψ. σ	0070	
Polk											
	2016	YTD	167	\$84,000	1655	\$110,712	\$68	\$104,183	\$64	94%	210
	2017	YTD	180	\$99,950	1728	\$127,778	\$73	\$120,494	\$69	94%	208
	2018	YTD	174	\$100,000	1695	\$117,605	\$72	\$112,532	\$69	96%	169
Pula	ski										
	2016	YTD	4515	\$154,900	2025	\$194,898	\$89	\$188,855	\$86	97%	63
	2017	YTD	4634	\$162,000	2037	\$207,321	\$95	\$200,921	\$92	97%	67
	2018	YTD	4692	\$163,895	1993	\$205,096	\$96	\$199,261	\$93	97%	54
Salir	10										
Saiii	2016	YTD	1549	\$154,500	1919	\$176,538	\$89	\$172,254	\$87	98%	63
	2017	YTD	1715	\$161,900	1975	\$194,088	\$95	\$189,380	\$93	98%	63
	2017	YTD	1681	\$165,400	1970	\$197,450	\$97	\$193,312	\$95	98%	50
	2010	טוו	1001	φ105,400	1970	φ197,430	φθ1	ψ195,512	φου	90 /0	30
Sha	тр										
	2016	YTD	165	\$58,000	1534	\$89,458	\$53	\$84,359	\$50	94%	216
	2017	YTD	230	\$56,000	1587	\$93,308	\$55	\$85,406	\$50	92%	240
	2018	YTD	196	\$65,000	1521	\$94,069	\$60	\$85,916	\$55	91%	209
Van	Buren										
- 411	2016	YTD	144	\$74,950	1492	\$103,220	\$67	\$95,925	\$62	93%	143
	2017	YTD	213	\$62,400	1465	\$103,754	\$63	\$96,139	\$58	93%	194
	2017	YTD	212	\$77,000	1617	\$103,754	\$65	\$103,955	\$60	93%	137
		110	£12	Ψ11,000	1017	ψ111,032	ΨΟΟ	ψ100,000	ΨΟΟ	3370	101
Whit	:e										
	2016	YTD	626	\$119,878	1848	\$142,700	\$74	\$138,137	\$71	97%	90
	2017	YTD	640	\$120,000	1771	\$137,688	\$75	\$133,121	\$73	97%	80
	2018	YTD	669	\$125,000	1813	\$147,304	\$78	\$141,206	\$74	96%	74

Year & Area	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Sold Price	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM	
Area 163	163 Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District										
2016	YTD	264	\$196,000	2263	\$231,547	\$100	\$222,034	\$96	96%	105	
2017	YTD	303	\$225,000	2392	\$253,307	\$103	\$242,663	\$99	96%	105	
2018	YTD	298	\$211,000	2313	\$253,240	\$108	\$244,940	\$104	97%	71	
Area 164	164 Hot Springs Village - Jessieville School District										
2016	YTD	176	\$116,250	1887	\$136,081	\$71	\$130,198	\$68	96%	94	
2017	YTD	241	\$109,000	1712	\$125,850	\$72	\$120,628	\$69	96%	88	
2018	YTD	231	\$120,000	1770	\$135,451	\$75	\$129,945	\$72	96%	56	